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NAME

Johnson, Liz A
Riccardi, Sean G
Barnes, Chris S
Angelo, Brad
Richter, Steve
Brick, Patrick
Moloney, Kevin
Adcock, Tom
Roberts, John
Castillo, Dino
Ripic, Jeffrey
Janawicz, John
Whitesides, Todd
Shady, Michael
Rakoski, Jon
Johnson, John W
To, Chhoeun
Hess, Thomas C
Cirigliano, David
Smith, Robert
Higgins, Daniel L Jr

Hollandsworth, Stephen L

Pohl, Scott

Stofko, Shell

Rose, Michael E Jr
Fabian, William H
Daugherty, Tom
Brooks, Richard A
Beasley, Mitch
Phelps, Shane
Frankos, Jeff M
Fleming, Paul
Langer, David
Piroozshad, Jeff
Barbee, Ted

Ball, Garret

Jakel, Robert L Jr
Duong, Vu

Nephew, Jay A
Adams, Roy Jr
Bedford, Martin
Hofmeister, Dale L Jr
Goergen, James P
Benard, Rick

Clark, Mark E

Lorts, Lee

Hanson, Michael
Kazmierski, William J
Peterson, Vernon
Lucente, Michael
Hibbitts, Chris
Watson, Brent
Graham, Richard E Jr
Neuer, Andrew

Han, David D
Craddock, Raymond S
Arvanitis, Matthew A
Dorrell, Curtis

Myers, Gail Jr
Franklin, Anthony
Badovinac, Steven
Cywinski, Kurt
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Hometown

Niagara Falls, NY
Saint Petersburg, FL
Denton, TX
Lockport, NY
Sheboygan, WI
Buffalo, NY

Fort Collins, CO
Forsyth, IL

Glen Allen, VA
Highland Village, TX
Apalachin, NY
Winter Haven, FL
Clover, SC
Girard, PA
Estero, FL
Johnstown, CO
Falls Church, VA
Granger, IA
Phoenix, AZ
Oxnard, CA
Lewis Center, OH
Christiansburg, VA
Burnsville, MN
Flower Mound, TX
Orlando, FL
Ripon, WI
Riverview, FL
Beverly Hills, FL
Clarksville, TN
Louisburg, NC
San Francisco, CA
Ft Worth,
Champlin, MN
Coral Springs, FL
Springfield, MO
Albany, OR
Jackson, Ml
Greenwood, IN
Green Bay, WI
Mineral Point, MO
Cibolo, TX
Essexville, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Roanoke, TX
Charlotte, NC
Katy, TX
Spokane, WA
Pinconning, Ml
Lake Wales, FL
Warren, Ml
Keller, TX
Parkersburg, WV
Elizabethtown, PA
Milton, PA
Alabaster, AL
Wylie, TX
Madison, WI
Story, AR
Monroe, WI
Frisco, TX
Littleton, CO
Parma, OH

Entries Winnings

200 $3,560.00
200 $2,940.00
200 $2,755.00
200 $2,695.00
200 $2,655.00
200 $1,120.00
200 $1,110.00
200 $935.00
100 $925.00
200 $915.00
62 $892.50
200 $880.00
96 $775.00
200 $705.00
50 $680.00
50 $675.00
68 $640.00
200 $585.00
200 $555.00
92 $462.50
100 $442.50
30 $440.00
50 $412.50
200 $385.00
50 $375.00
25 $372.50
92 $357.50
50 $350.00
20 $332.50
50 $327.50
200 $305.00
30 $300.00
40 $300.00
67 $292.50
20 $262.50
24 $255.00
15 $245.00
200 $230.00
58 $220.00
24 $210.00
200 $205.00
10 $185.00
20 $175.00
10 $155.00
10 $150.00
31 $150.00
15 $140.00
20 $130.00
50 $125.00
10 $120.00
40 $105.00

5 $100.00
20 $95.00

20 $95.00

25 $90.00

20 $85.00

35 $80.00

20 $80.00
150 $77.50

20 $75.00

30 $70.00

5 $70.00

D3

227
235
238
246
237
227
216
202
213
180
223
226
194
230
248
212
199
181
233
184
186
237
256
188
233
257
228
177
234
200
180
240
215
223
278
215
220
175
187
233
190
235
213
266
241
246
211
233
179
232
181
263
213
192
192
194
162
182
162
245
209
196

D2

246
221
226
220
221
198
213
211
267
223
235
219
225
190
237
267
243
204
191
256
235
227
202
200
198
254
214
238
235
242
190
197
209
212
237
261
245
211
212
227
188
223
235
225
212
188
233
207
192
252
214
220
202
233
197
204
235
232
179
190
167
217

D1

258
249
203
235
213
212
200
198
186
237
232
168
214
236
179
233
197
215
184
182
172
196
200
178
239
200
168
204
232
180
223
244
226
174
176
207
236
146
166
176
181
233
193
232
234
278
202
202
258
187
212
220
206
160
213
170
191
136
174
174
202
206
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NAME

Jones, Thomas
Rees, Clay
Meyerhoff, Victor
Schepis, Robert
Schwandt, Glenn
O Mara, Brian
Reimer, Chad
Woessner, Jodi
Chambers, Carleton
Chuba, Robert N
Fleming, Wayne Jr
Hans, Chris T
Manolis, Michael
Schardt, Michael
Corwin, Rich D
Austin, Corbet
Dacy, ClintH
Lopez, Lance C
Tabaka, Paul G
Winterfeld, James
Lesifko, Nick
Russell, Jim
Fields, Steven R
Petzel, Jim

Points, Steven
Runk, Michael
Sanders, Marty
Wallace, James
Lucas, Ronald G Jr
McCleary, Anthony
Williams, Mal Jr
Heniff, Tom R
Rodbourn, Daniel A
Frazer, Clint
Guindon, David
Hall, Allen
Manners, Robert

McKinney, Terrence L

Scardaville, David
Yett, David
Anderson, Tracy
Cadarian, Jeffrey
Gagnon, Kevin
Kim, David B
Kjell, Todd M
Manwill, Wayne L
Reed, Michael
Stout, Michael
Volpp, Gerald L
Wooten, George
Addington, Krista
Alstott, Gary
Beckjorden, Dan
Booke, Mark E
Busakowski, Brad
Cole, Ken W
Collins, Raymond
Cook, Fleming Jr
Craft, Darrin
Erickson, Travis K
Geller, Jeffrey D
Given, Eddie A Jr
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Hometown

Blaine, MN

Lehi, UT

San Francisco, CA
Livonia, Ml
Mequon, WI
Penfield, NY
Granite Falls, MN
Oregon, OH
Detroit, Ml
Hixson, TN
Washington, NJ
Battleboro, NC
Arlington, VA
Phoenix, NY
Portland, OR
North Ogden, UT
blanchard, OK
Sacramento, CA
Citrus Heights, CA
Fort Mill, SC
Georgetown, TX
Minneapolis, MN
Roanoke, TX
Pittsburgh, PA
Omaha, NE

New Cumberland, PA

Windsor, ON
Hicksville, NY
Raleigh, NC
Chico, CA
Jamestown, NC
Shorewood, IL
Cary, NC
Reseda, CA
West Seneca, NY
Fieldale, VA
Rochester, NY
Holmen, WI
Houston, TX
Lawton, OK
Prospect Heights, IL
Roseville, MI
Norco, CA

Kent, WA
Roscoe, IL
Florence, MT
Bonners Ferry, ID
Glen Ellyn, IL
Stafford, VA
Columbus, OH
Port St Lucie, FL
Washington, IL
Forest Lake, MN
Tallahasee, FL
Scottsdale, AZ
Spruce, Ml

East Islip, NY
Woodhaven, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Bothell, WA
Marlboro, NJ
Glenmoore, PA

Entries Winnings

10
200
20
85
10
5
60
10
23
20
10
10
18
15
20
10
22
10
10
4
34
10
4
10
5
20
2
67
20
5
20
5
10
5
50
7
5
10
24
5
5
10
10
5
2
4
2
50
15
2
4
10
10
40
10
2
2
2
10
5
10
15

$70.00
$67.50
$60.00
$60.00
$57.50
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$47.50
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$40.00
$40.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$27.50
$27.50
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

D3

223
183
172
169
190
212
190
202
224
160
220
233
176
165
180
194
191
175
204
214
220
216
235
197
215
180
189
186
182
189
197
220
199
141
168
224
207
246
164
191
178
183
155
176
207
236
201
179
189
239
186
227
195
246
169
171
191
211
205
198
189
152

D2

240
162
249
192
224
246
175
213
193
196
171
213
189
212
215
193
203
230
193
232
177
190
193
183
205
214
215
161
179
209
196
245
189
178
193
192
212
187
154
151
194
248
200
214
192
191
212
180
178
224
180
158
167
153
216
204
209
174
198
164
190
199

D1

138
176
209
113
168
193
158
201
175
190
243
237
220
177
172
189
179
181
206
178
145
192
242
184
247
193
184
187
157
190
171
180
182
196
239
205
215
178
190
217
174
169
178
185
221
198
138
205
168
194
144
191
151
139
214
148
163
164
168
161
158
135
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NAME

Goss, Frank Jr
Green, Michael E
Guccione, Frank

Guzman-Orozco, Miguel

Hanks, John
Harlan, Kenneth W
Henderson, Antonio
Irving, James
Jovanovich, Anthony
Keith, Craig M
Kucera, Dave

Lion, Dale

Liotta, Christopher J
Noel, Ceddy
Ondeck, Jason
Orlikowski, Bill
Pisano, Efrem
Randolph, Denise L
Roberts, Steven J
Schiffler, Craig
Sobotkiewicz, Earl
Spencer, Mark
Stainbrook, Jeffrey
Thomas, Pete L
Thomley, Vincent L
Williams, Mark
Wilson, Steve
Wolfe, Richard
Young, Robert A
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Hometown

Altoona, PA
Johnson City, TN

Commerce City, CO

Cornelius, OR
Valencia, CA
Lubbock, TX
Ladson, SC

San Francisco, CA
Dekalb, IL
Bloomingdale, IL
Urbandale, IA
Fairfax, VA
Kissimmee, FL
Brooklyn, NY
Chula Vista, CA
Walker, MlI
Greeley, CO
Clinton, MD
Goodyear, AZ
Melrose, MN
West St Paul, MB
Bloomington, IN
Rock Springs, WY
Oklahoma City, OK
River Falls, WI
Beaumont, TX
Lake Worth, FL
York, PA

Entries Winnings

5
20
20
10
2
10
5
17
8
2
10
2
100
1
4

50
10
43

East Bridgewater, MA 4

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

D3

234
205
208
181
180
190
178
173
180
220
169
168
187
205
157
178
198
191
217
216
209
178
203
211
189
183
179
143
208

D2

185
167
167
189
257
179
207
174
178
243
173
206
150
212
195
181
182
178
195
197
175
191
177
191
221
158
184
202
192

D1

119
136
202
176
160
195
123
188
191
172
177
170
152
157
111
187
141
134
162
202
168
202
145
159
203
174
140
166
180



